1
Connector
EARPHONE JACKS
EPJ0 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Compact design
 Accept an earphone/microphone combination with a remote
transmission/reception function for successful hand-free operation

2
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EPJ  0  XXX  X  X  XX
Special code:
08: 8P (for 2504 Series)
SZ: Sn plating (RoHS Compliant)
GZ: Gold plating (RoHS Compliant)
Package:
0: Tape & Reel
1: IC Tube
Color: 1: Black
Model and function:
153:1503-03P
250:2504-03P
251:2504-04ST
252:2504-06I(4 positions)
253:2503-03P
255:2505-05P
256:2506-06P
Type: 0:Jack
Series name: EPJ Series